duly self-attested in the office of undersigned latest by 17/02/2026. No application shall be entertained 
after due date i.e. 17/02/2026 upto 2. 00 PM. 

(iv) 

As per scheme, initially scholarships for five (5) students of this Institute and each student will 

be awarded approximately Rs. 41,667- (Rupees Forty one thousand six hundred sixty seven 
only). 

(v) 

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY HAMIRPUR 
HAMIRPUR (H.P.)-177005 

Scholarship Selection Criteria: 

(vi) 

rgr (f.I)-177005 

(An Institute of National Importance under Ministry of Education forT 44) 
OFFICE OF DEAN(STUDENT WELFARE)